VUID
1012529418
2199691870
2199691889
2152196006
2138423922
2161903285
1012709189
1004475348
1004475330
1045916985
2201168362
2149569581
2189700449
2136957620
1012589831
1012589849
1012642957
1012603341
1012593467
1179839616
1083963696
1079750355
2135639266
2135639284
2122228836
1012570638
1012784900
1154140878
1026452643
1042883589

3/3/2026

DEMOCRAT PRIMARY
BALLOT BY MAILREC'D

NAME
AVERY, NELL

PCT SENT RECD

BARCLAY, CHRISTOPHER 215E 2/9/26

BARCLAY, MARY JO
BOWEN, RUBY
BUENROSTRO, ALMS

BUENROSTRO, NICOLAS
CHRISTIANSEN, GARY

DEBORD, CHESTER
DEBORD, LINNIE

DISABELLA, CHRISTINE

GILBREATH, BOBBY
GILBREATH, DONNA
HOGAN, ELESSIE
HUEY, MELVIN
JACQUES, DEBRA
JACQUES, RICHARD
JIMMERSON, WILLIE
KATTNER, DONADL
KATTNER, TAMMIE
MANTALVO, JUAN
NUNEZ, GRACIANO
NUNEZ, LIDIA
OSWALD, MARY
OSWALD, WESLEY
SYKES, RALPH
WILBURN, LENNIE
WOOD, JANIE
WOODRING, CAROL

XANTHUS, JEANNENE

ZUROSKI, PAULETTE

426 2/10/26
215E 2/3/26
214A 2/10/26
215C  2/9/26
215C 2/12/26
215C 2/12/26

432  2/9/26

432  2/9/26
214A  2/9/26
215B 2/9/26
215B  2/9/26

212 1/23/26

433  2/9/26

216 1/21/26

216 1/21/26

324  2/9/26

217  2/9/26

217  2/9/26

111 2/10/26
215C 2/9/26
215C  2/9/26

212 2/10/26

212 2/10/26
215E 1/21/26

106 2/10/26

321 2/9/26

427  2/3/26

103  2/9/26

216 2/9/26

2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/20/26

2/20/2026



