

DEMOCRAT PRIMARY
BALLOT BY MAIL REC'D

VUID	NAME	PCT	SENT	REC'D
1012529418	AVERY, NELL	426	2/10/26	2/20/26
2199691870	BARCLAY, CHRISTOPHER	215E	2/9/26	2/20/26
2199691889	BARCLAY, MARY JO	215E	2/3/26	2/20/26
2152196006	BOWEN, RUBY	214A	2/10/26	2/20/26
2138423922	BUENROSTRO, ALMS	215C	2/9/26	2/20/26
2161903285	BUENROSTRO, NICOLAS	215C	2/12/26	2/20/26
1012709189	CHRISTIANSEN, GARY	215C	2/12/26	2/20/26
1004475348	DEBORD, CHESTER	432	2/9/26	2/20/26
1004475330	DEBORD, LINNIE	432	2/9/26	2/20/26
1045916985	DISABELLA, CHRISTINE	214A	2/9/26	2/20/26
2201168362	GILBREATH, BOBBY	215B	2/9/26	2/20/26
2149569581	GILBREATH, DONNA	215B	2/9/26	2/20/26
2189700449	HOGAN, ELESSIE	212	1/23/26	2/20/26
2136957620	HUEY, MELVIN	433	2/9/26	2/20/26
1012589831	JACQUES, DEBRA	216	1/21/26	2/20/26
1012589849	JACQUES, RICHARD	216	1/21/26	2/20/26
1012642957	JIMMERSON, WILLIE	324	2/9/26	2/20/26
1012603341	KATTNER, DONADL	217	2/9/26	2/20/26
1012593467	KATTNER, TAMMIE	217	2/9/26	2/20/26
1179839616	MANTALVO, JUAN	111	2/10/26	2/20/26
1083963696	NUNEZ, GRACIANO	215C	2/9/26	2/20/26
1079750355	NUNEZ, LIDIA	215C	2/9/26	2/20/26
2135639266	OSWALD, MARY	212	2/10/26	2/20/26
2135639284	OSWALD, WESLEY	212	2/10/26	2/20/26
2122228836	SYKES, RALPH	215E	1/21/26	2/20/26
1012570638	WILBURN, LENNIE	106	2/10/26	2/20/26
1012784900	WOOD, JANIE	321	2/9/26	2/20/26
1154140878	WOODRING, CAROL	427	2/3/26	2/20/26
1026452643	XANTHUS, JEANNENE	103	2/9/26	2/20/26
1042883589	ZUROSKI, PAULETTE	216	2/9/26	2/20/26